
Private	
  Lesson	
  Feedback	
  Form	
  
*This	
  form	
  should	
  be	
  filled	
  in	
  by	
  your	
  private	
  teacher	
  and	
  turned	
  to	
  in	
  Mrs.	
  Wolf	
  once	
  per	
  

semester	
  in	
  order	
  to	
  receive	
  credit	
  for	
  taking	
  private	
  lessons.*	
  
	
  
	
  
Student’s	
  Name	
  _________________________________________________	
  	
  Date	
  __________________	
  
	
  
Teacher’s	
  Name	
  ______________________________________________	
  	
  	
  
	
  
Teacher’s	
  Contact	
  info	
  (phone	
  or	
  email)	
  _________________________________________________	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
Please	
  rate	
  the	
  student	
  on	
  each	
  of	
  the	
  following…	
  
	
  
Tone	
  	
  	
   	
   	
   	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
  
	
  
Posture	
   	
   	
   	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
  
	
  
Breathing	
   	
   	
   	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
  
	
  
Articulations	
   	
   	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
  
	
  
Rhythmic	
  accuracy	
   	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
  
	
  
Pitch	
  accuracy	
   	
   	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
  
	
  
Musicianship	
   	
   	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
  
	
  
Attendance	
  	
  	
   	
   	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
  
	
  
	
  
Comments:	
  __________________________________________________________________________________________	
  

________________________________________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________________________________________	
  

	
  
	
  


